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201
204
211
212
214
215
216
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218
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
230
231
232
234
235
245
246
247
250
254
255
258
263
264
265
272
304
315
316
318
320

RFME
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ACU
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DMSB
RFME
RFME
FFM
FMI
FMI
FMI
RFME
ACU
ACU
DMSB
NMF
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MA
RFME
FFM
FMI
NMF
RFME
NMF
DMSB
FMV
ACU
FFM
RFME
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RFME
RFME
FMI
KNMV
FMI
RFME
MCUI
FMI
NMF
KNMV
RFME
FFM
FMB
FFM
AMF
RFME
ACU
ACU

BOU Toni
FAJARDO Jeroni
FUJINAMI Takahisa

GELABERT ROURA Miquel

NOGUERA Oriol
FARRE GARCIA Arnau
DABILL James
CASALES Jorge
PRICE Jack

PEACE Dan

KADLEC Franz

RAGA SANS Adam
BUSTO Jaime
BINCAZ Benoit

RIVA Andrea
GRATTAROLA Matteo
PETRELLA Luca
MARCELLI Gabriel
MARTYN Toby

PEACE Jack

FAUDE Max
PEDERSEN Hakon
GREEN Billy

HOGAN Connor

GELABERT ROURA Aniol

PERRET Julien
PIARDI Sergio
HAGA Sondre

MORET CLOTA Francesc
GUNVALDSEN Jarand matias

REUMSCHUESSEL Paul
AVENDANO David
JERVIS Hugo

FERRER Alexandre

SUAREZ JAMBRINA Pablo
RIOBO HERMELO Martin

RIBAU LOPEZ Sergio

MARCHAL GOMEZ Rodrigo

GANDOLA Lorenzo
HANRATHS Dave
SPREAFICO Mattia
TRUEBA TIO Gerard
HANLON Josh
PETRANGELI Pietro
BJERLIN Petter
KERSTJENS Randy
MIGUEL Eric
COLAIRO Teo
MATTHEEUWS Emile
ROVERY Arthur
MEMPOER Marco
MEDINYA Pol

ELEY Jake

HARBUD Brett

ENTRY LIST
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ITA
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NOR
GBR
AUS
ESP
FRA
ITA
NOR
ESP
NOR
DEU
VEN
GBR
FRA
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ITA
NLD
ITA
ESP
GBR
ITA
NOR
NLD
ESP
FRA
BEL
FRA
AUT
ESP
GBR
GBR

REPSOL HONDA TEAM

REPSOL HONDA TEAM

Vertigo Team

Team TRS Germany

Vertigo Team
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Montesa
Gas Gas
Montesa
Sherco
Jotagas
Jotagas
Beta
Vertigo
Gas Gas
Sherco
TRRS
TRRS
Vertigo
Beta
TRRS

SEMBENINI NILS MONTESA REDMOTO HeAHa

Montesa RG Trial

Montesa RG Trial
Hippel-Racing

Montesa RG Trial

Team TRS Germany

RFME -SPEA
RFME -SPEA

Vertigo Team

RFME -SPEA
Team FFM

Team FFM

RFME -SPEA
Hippel-Racing
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Sherco
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NO FMN RIDER NAT TEAM MOTORCYCLE CLASS
55 323 MNZz BALL Dylan NZL Beta TRIAL125
56 324 SML PARKKONEN Max FIN TRRS TRIAL125
57 325 FMI RABINO Carlo Alberto ITA Talenti Azzuri FMI Beta TRIAL125
58 326 ACU DIGNAN Ben GBR Gas Gas TRIAL125
59 328 DMSB HEIDEL Jonathan DEU Team TRS Germany TRRS TRIAL125
60 329 AMF EBERHARTER Philipp AUT TRRS TRIAL125
61 330 FFM TOULY Kieran FRA  Team FFM Scorpa TRIAL125
62 331 AMF SCHOLLAR Fabio AUT Beta TRIAL125
63 332 RFME MARTINEZ Pau ESP Vertigo TRIAL125
64 339 RFME CANALES MARTOS Alex ESP RFME -SPEA Gas Gas TRIAL125
65 506 FFM GUBIAN Loris FRA Gas Gas TRIAL-E
66 508 RFME CORDON ROPERO Joan ESP Mecatecno TRIAL-E
67 509 FMI TOURNOUR Gianluca ITA Gas Gas TRIAL-E
68 515 MFJ KUROYAMA Kenichi JPN Yamaha TRIAL-E
69 516 FMI CONCINA Gianpaolo ITA Electric Motion TRIAL-E
70 517 FMB CROSSET Dany BEL TRRS TRIAL-E
71 537 RFME CABESTANY Albert ESP Gas Gas TRIAL-E

www trialgp.com

office@trialgp.com
INFOMEGA SPORTS DATA +41 22 950 95 08



